NATIONAL Assessment Centre Services	A EN George . A.	20/03/24	
Date In: 20 12 124 Job description	Date &	Time Completed	Done by
Ref Nu NA The (200/2820/4 SAS e-filing		1.5	
Veh No. CTY 94684 . E-mail (widon #	hrs, AIC Shrs)	3	T S
D,OA: 20 11 2020 10:30 1-Motor Claim	Porm : :Wil	11136/001/2	3/4/2000
	(Within: OD 2hrs. TP 4hrs)		18/01
i-l'hoto Uplon	ded	Comment In I	
TP Insurer: - Assessment/Sur	vey Report		
Ass't Report by	Fax / Hand to Owner	Wksp.	
Proferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel;	Pax:	- 1
TP Particulars: Veh No: MV 9468 U.		n-INC()	
Owner / Driver: (Tel:		
Policy No: (Period: (TO THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF	Type: (
Confirmed by : (Datei .	Time:	,
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [Note-Est. Status (W		21-79%. F: 80-100%	<u>)</u>
Year of Registration: () Warranty: YES ()/40()		
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000 ()/\$2,000 (AND RESIDENCE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER, THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN THE OWNER, THE PERSON NAMED IN THE OWNER,	200	
Benefal Remarkate Land to Land to Shirt Harris	Edential & Strictly MC	refer of repairer	
() Walk-In Customer's Information strictly Con	indendal & Suictly 140	13ier of reporter.	
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer URGENTLY.	O(); Towing (•)
Drive-In ()/Towed-In (); Invoice: YES ()/N	O(), towning c	A THE RESIDENCE OF SHARE SHE AND ADDRESS.	
Remarks of the Cale of the Cal	外侧的的 的运动的转	Third Comple ode	Done by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Courtesy Car ()			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection ()			
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] (
Injury :			
Distortion & Action & A. S. Colors & Color & C			W
TOWN STATES OF THE PARTY OF THE	PARAMETER STATE OF THE	# 1530.50 M	
	Comp : 100 M. Made . 400 .	STREET,	Amices . Amer (\$)
NA2006191 "		y chinds have	Add Bil
	1) AR : Apoldent Reportin 2) DA : Damage Assessme	ut (2100)! INC (230)	
The state of the s	3) TF : Towing Fee	\$40/\$43	
Driver/Owner:	4) FT : Fellow-Through St 5) FT : Fellow-Through St	rvey (Remrvey) \$30	
Contact No:	For claiming against IN 6) TR: Re-inspection	Only (wef 10 Jen 2005)	
Damäged Portion:	7) NI : Idao DA + SMRT	Survey \$160	
	1) NTUC Additional Serv		
QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	*N5: Courlesy Car / Tp	Allowanue 3:	
	*N7: Post Rapair Inspe	rion 25	5
Wadditors Comments :	TP (NII) : TP (Num IN	as Coordination \$. C) against INC \$20	
Cat. I:	9) N12: Idao Mobile		0
⊋at. 2/3:	Involce dated	Fee Charged Fee Charged	100
	I THE PERSON NAMED IN	A STREET, STATE	

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the ladgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	21/11/2020 12:34
Date Of Accident	20/11/2020 10:30
Exact Location Of Accident	255 ALEXANDRA ROAD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
The Name of the State of the Control	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SJZ9468U
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	TEO SEH LENG
NRIC No.	SXXXX501B
Email Address	CLYFFTLS@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-87265008
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-87265008
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	VOLKSWAGEN
Model	SCIROCCO
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	CAR WAS PARKED
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5119269685
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	CLYFF TAN LU SHEN
NRIC No	SXXXX478A
Date Of Birth	10/12/1997
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	13/10/2016
Driving Experience	4 YEARS AND 1 MONTH
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-87265008
Fax Number	

OTHERS-87265008

CLYFFTLS@GMAIL.COM

Address

BLK 121 SERANGOON NORTH AVENUE 1

#06-191

Postcode

550121

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

CHILDREN

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

HIT AND RUN / VANDALISM / DAMAGED WHILST PARKED

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

2

involved in the accident Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

0

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

QUEENSTOWN N.P.C.

Police Station Address

ROAD: 3 QUEENSWAY #01-03 , POSTCODE: 149073 , COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-4719999 - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20201120/2066

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SMU6478B

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

HONDA HRV

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Page 2 of 16

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (Iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Reporting Centre P

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Name:

KETCH PLAN	255 B	UXANDER ROAD	
		A	
			B
		1821	
A) SJZ941	&u		
B) SMU 64			
SCRIBE CIRCUMSTANG			
REFER TO	Polick Rupo	en T/20201120/206	26
		1	
			/
			5
		/	
CLARATION			
e declare the foregoing page	articulars are true in eve	ry respect.	/
		70 11 2020 1513	21/4/2020/
			Bod Nor

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

	CIDENT DATE: 20 111 200		Y), TIME:(10 3	2)(HH:MM)
100	CATION: 255 Alexandru	Koad		
	1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE			7.9
	GIVEHICLE NUMBER: STZ	94680		* *
	DINSURANCE COMPANY:	NTUC		18
31	CIPOLICY NUMBER: 5 1192			
	d]POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHE)	NSIVE / IHIRD PAR	RTY / THIRD PARTY F	IRE &THEFT
	HTYPE-IGALOOM COURT	Nagen Sciro	(10	
	I)TYPE:(SALOON COUPE)M	IPV /VAN / LORR	Y/MOTORCYCLE/	OTHERS)
*91	g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: PRIVA	ATEY COMMERCI	AL / MOTORCYCLE	1 1'5
	h)PURPOSE OF USING AT ACC	CIDENT TIME: V	vorking (ray is	parked)
22	I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER	YOUR OWN INSUI	RANCE (YES/NO)	
	IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD P	'ARTY CLAIM / RE	PORTING ONLY)	13.7
4.	ANAME: Teo Sen Len	ar.	6.5	~
		- Contract of the Contract of	(MALE(Committee of the commit
	b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: S69	125015	_CONTACT:	266048
	CIADDRESS: 121, Swangoon	North The 1	\$106-191 SC	550(21)
300 10 6	* CONTRACTOR **			
110 01 7	* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER	ALSO POLICY HOL	LDER	32
No of passanger	DRIVER	and the same of		9
Including driver)	GINAME: BUTT THO LU		MALE F	
(0)	Olygication Appropries		CONTACT: 847	
	CIADDRESS: 121, Swangoan	NOUN WE	H06-191 . SIT	9771)
	*d)DATE OF BIRTH: (10 / 12	, 1607 Uppn		
3	e)OCCUPATION; (NDOOR / O	UTDOOR!	(M/YYYY)	122
	PLATE OF DRIVING PASC	16/10/2016	4	
4.	WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE			50.16
633	IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF TH	E DOWED WITH	THE LIBERT SON	ES /(NO)
5.	O)WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEA	E DICTUER WITH	TINSURED: SON	
	bIROAD SURFACE: (DRY) WET	OTHER	HERS	
6.	WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES /	NOT INC.		
7.	a) REPORTED TO POUCE (YES)	NOT *		ğ
	IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH PO	OUCE STATIONS	Queensway Po	Vice Stat
В.	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	DUCESTATION:	(Xolechon)	
of passanger	a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SMV	6478B	MODEL: HRV H	onda
duding deliver	b) DRIVER'S NAME:	21100	MODEL TIEV	1
/ \ \	c) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:		CONTACT:	
() 9. 1	HIRO PARTY VEHICLE		CONTACT	
	d) VEHICLE NUMBER:	9	MODEL:	9.42
n at handstanelet	e) DRIVER'S NAME:		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
iduding driver)	f) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:		CONTACT:	
CY	A STATE OF THE STA		COMMON	
-!				
	B			

email = clyfttls@gmail.com





Police Station Of Origin: Queenstown N.P.C 3 Queensway #01-03 SINGAPORE 149073 Tel No: 1800-4719999 1 of 3 Report No. T/20201120/2066

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

	ne Report N 020 14:48	/lade:	Vide Report No.: Station Diary		
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars			
	Informant: TAN LU SH		Address: APT BLK 121 SERANGOON SINGAPORE 550121	NORTH AVENUE 1 #06-191	
CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF	/ ID No.: D / S97444	78A	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 87265008	
National SINGAP	ity: ORE CITIZ	'EN	Email:		
Sex: Male	Age: 22	Date of Birth: 10/12/1997	Type of Informant: Driver		
Race: Chinese		L.	Language:	Institution / School Name:	
Occupation: SALES EXECUTIVE		E	Driving Licence Information: Class: 2B,3	Date of Expiry:	

General Infor	mation of the Accide	nt			
Type of Accident:	Non-Injury Hit and Run	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 20/11/2020 10:40	Type of Location Car Park	
Location: ALEXANDRA Weather: Drizzling	ROAD	Road Surface:		Road Speed Limit:	
Traffic Flow: Traf		Traffic Control: Not Controlled		Traffic Volume: No Traffic	
Type of Collision: Moving Vehicle Against - Parked Vehicle				Anyone conveyed by ambulance: No	

Details of V	ehicle Invo	Ived				
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	. Color	Condition	No of Passenger
SJZ9468U	Car	VOLKSWAGO N		Blue	Slightly Damaged	0

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA





Police Station Of Origin: Queenstown N.P.C 3 Queensway #01-03 SINGAPORE 149073 Tel No: 1800-4719999

2 of 3 Report No. T/20201120/2066

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Driver		N-DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON OF				
Name	CLYFF TAN LU SHEN		ID No),	S9744478A	
Related Vehicle	SJZ9468U (Car)		Conta	act No.	87265008	
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class Drivin Licend Expire	g	Class: 2B,3 Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disc		NIL	
	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree of		NIL	

Brief Details.

On 20 November 2020 at about 1040hrs at Honda showroom carpark, my colleague informed me my car got hit. He infomed me that he saw the other car hit my car. My manager then went to check the CCTV and informed the said car is Honda HRV, white in colour, Car plate no.: SMU6478B. The last I parked my car was at 0915 hrs and subsequently I went to work. I wish to state that the compound has few CCTVs. I also wish to state that I am working there. I wish to state the compound is accessible to public.





Police Station Of Origin: Queenstown N.P.C 3 Queensway #01-03 SINGAPORE 149073 Tel No: 1800-4719999 3 of 3 Report No. T/20201120/2066

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

NP168

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: D / Sgt 2 IRFAN AMANI BIN MOHAMAD JENPIRE	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 20/11/2020 14:48
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / HRT / Sr Staff Sgt IRMAN BIN MOHAMAD SAID Contact No.: 65476145	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp	1

Claim Handling

Policy No.	5119269685	Vehicle No.	532946			
Certificate No.			2011110	60	GST Reg	istrat
Policyholder Name	TEO SEH LENG				15-22-62-22-23	
Product Code	PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE	Cover Type	drive C	30017	Policyhol	der N
Contact No.(Mobile)	87265008	Contact No.(Office)	university.	phasic	Loading	100
Email Address		Special Remark			Contact I eCode	NO.LH
KFK	No Yes	TCA:	- No	Ves		
NCD Protection	No	NCD Entitlement(%)	8	163	eCode Re	
			*		Private M	ing.
Report Date	23/11/2020 17:55	Accident Report Within 24 hrs	Yes			
Date of Accident	20/11/2020				Accident	Type
Reporting Centre		Time of Accident hhamm	10:40		Country	of Acc
Accident Location	255 ALEXANDRA ROAD	Orange Force			ICM No.	
▼ Total Excess Applicable	and a construction of the construction					
Excess Type	Per Accident	Windscreen Excess		2.00		
				100.00		
OD Standard Excess	640.00	TP Standard Excess		0.00		
VIED OD Excess	2500.00	VIED TP Excess		0.00	Driver is	Cove
Additional Excess	.0				2011246	2.500
Total QD Excess Applicable	3100:00	Total TP Excess Applicable		0.00		
→ Benefits				70374		
	tion					
3ST Registered	No			GST Registration Date		
GST Registration No.				GST Status Verified		Yes
Modification History						
▽ Policyholder Mailing Add	ress					
Address 1	BLK 121 #06-191	Address 2	CERTAIN		WIN o	
Address 4		Address Type		GOON NORTH AVENUE 1	Address 3	
Unit No.		Related Policy Number		re address	Past Code	3
OI Driver Info		weated Policy Number	511926	9665		
Oriver Name	Unnamed Driver	Driver Type	Tion one			
Unnamed driver Name	CLYFF TAN LU SHEN	Driver NRIC	Unname			
Register Date of Oriver License	13/10/2016	Driver Age	597444	COA	Driver DC	
Contact No.(Nobile)	87265008	Contact No.(Office)	22		Driving E	
Address 1	BLK 121 #05-191	Address 2	TERRANG.	THE PROPERTY OF STREET	Contact N	
Address 4		Address Type		IOON NORTH AVENUE 1	Address 3	
Unit No.	06-191	municus rype	Foreign	address	Past Code	1
Does he own a Singapore		autor social deservice and the				
Registered car?	Yes No	Onver Vehicle No.	\$129468	SU	Driver In	surer
Declaration						
Breathalyser or Blood Test Reading?	0 mg	- Almost Santa Santa S		166		
		Arry insury r	Yes			
1.5		Any injury?	Yes	110		
25 ANDRAS - 1975		Any injury?	Yes	10		
Modification History		Any injury?	Yes	10		
25 2012-24 S. 7011		eny mjuny?	Yes			
Modification History		Any injury?	Yes			
Modification History		Any injury?	Yes	(DD-HX	Invured	TE
Claim 001 New		Any injury?	Yes	00-HX	V Invared Name Contact	110
Claim 001 New		Any injury?	Yes	particular and the second seco	Name	62
Claim 001 New Claim Type * Contact No. (Nobile)		Any injury?	Yes	DD-HX 86604865	Contact No. (Horne)	62
Claim 001 New Claim Type * Contact No. (Nobile)		Any injury?	Yes	00-HX	Contact No. (Horne)	62
Modification History Claim 001 New		eux minstr	Yes	DD-HX 86604865	Name Contact No. (Horne) OI Vehicle Number	62
Claim 901 New Claim Type * Contact No. (Hobile) Email Address Claim Description			Yes	R6604865 JOTEOSL @HOTMAIL.CO	Name Contact No. (Horne) OI Vehicle Number	62
Claim 901 New Claim Type • Contact No. (Robile) Email Address Daim Description Preferred Workshop Sensies No. (Geo.	Insured Liability Not at F	ault		00-MX 86604865 JOTEOSL@HOTMAIL.CO S)294680 / SMU64788	Name Contact No. (Horne) OI Vehicle Number	62
Claim 001 New Claim Type * Contact No.(Hobile) Email Address Claim Description Preferred Workshop Senuer No. Finalisation Yes	Insured Liability	ault		00-MX 86604865 JOTEOSL@HOTMAIL.CO SJ29468U / 5MU64788	Contact No. (Home) OI Vehicle Number GN 20 Nov 2020	62
Claim 001 New Claim Type * Contact No. (Hobile) Email Address Claim Description Preferred Workshop Benuket No. Yes Oate Registered	Insured Liability Not at F Preference Preferred Workshop	ault V GIA Seemad		00-MX 86604865 JOTEOSL@HOTMAIL.CO S)294680 / SMU64788	Contact No. (Horne) OI Vehicle Number ON 20 Nev 2020	62
Claim 001 New Claim Type * Contact No. (Nobile) Email Address Daim Description Preferred Workshop	Insured Liability Not at F Preference Preferred Workshop	ault V GIA Seemad		00-MX 86604865 JOTEOSL@HOTMAIL.CO SJ29468U / 5MU64788	Contact No. (Home) OI Vehicle Number ON 20 Nov 2020	62 SJ.

Save Submit

Display in New Window | Scan and uploading

Attachment

Accident tvo. MT/1111136 Claim No. Last Doc. Received (e) Yes ○ No Upload Date 23/11/2020 18:01 Path . Confider Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select V NO Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select NO Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Salect w NO Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select NO Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select INO Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select × NIO Attachment Uploaded By/Date Category Urgency. NAC_PAYA_UBL_B00601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o n 23 Nov 2020 18:d1 Photos Phil NAC_PAYA_UBI_#006DL(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o n 23 Nov 2020 18:01 Photos Normal Phr NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) & n 23 Nov 2020 18:01 Photos Normal NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) 8 n 23 Nov 2020 18:01 Photos Phi NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o n 23 Nov 2020 17:59 Photos Normal NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o n 23 Nov 2020 17:59 Photos Normal NAC_PAYA_UBI_800G01(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) II II 23 Nov 2020 17:59 Photos Normal Phi NAC_PAYA_UBI_B00601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o n 23 Nov 2020 17:59 Photos Pric NAC_PAYA_UBI_B00601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o ii 23 Nov 2020 17:59 NRIC/ Driving License Normal NRIC/ Driv NAC_PAYA_UBI_800GDI(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o n 23 Nov 2020 17-59 SAS Normal Video List Uploaded By/Date Folder Date File Name

eBaoTech

Hello, NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601

· Change Language

GeneralClaim + Change Password

· Log Out

My Desktop Notice of Loss

Policy Query

Policy No. 5119269685 Vehicle No.(For Motor)

Date of Accident Certificate Number

20/11/2020 16:18

Search

Certificate Number Select Policy No. 5119269685

Policyholder Name TEO SEH LENG

Policyholder NRIC \$6922501B GPC

Product Cover Type drivo CLASSIC

Vehicle Na. Insured Object

Commence Date Expiry Date

SJZ9468U SJZ9468U 30/09/2020 29/09/2021

Continue